
APPENDIX 4: Contact details for the GOSH Ketogenic Diet team 

 

  email Contact  

Consultants Neurology: 

Dr Christin Eltze  

(Clinical lead) 

Prof. J Helen 

Cross  

 

 

 

Metabolic: 

Stephanie 

Grunewald 

christin.eltze@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

 

h.cross@ich.ucl.ac.uk 

 

 

 

stephanie.grunewald@gosh.nhs.uk 

Via 

switchboard or  

PA: Garry 

Vince  

ext 5438  

 

Via 

switchboard   

 

Dietitians Epilepsy: 

Georgiana 

Fitzsimmons 

& Marian Sewell 

 

Metabolic: 

Rachel Skeath 

georgiana.fitzsimmons@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

 

marian.sewell@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

 

rachel.skeath@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

 

 

Via 

switchboard   

 

 

Specialist 

Nurse 

Neurology: 

Liam Southern  

 

liam.southern@gosh.nhs.uk 

Bleep 0128 

Consultant 

Biochemist 

Dr Helen 

Aitkenhead 

helen.aitkenhead@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

Bleep 0200 

Extn. 8318 

Pharmacist Neurology  

pharmacist 

 Ext 8680 

Medicines 

information  

Ext 8608 
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